
Division of Grants and Agreements (DGA)
Main Office: 703-292-8210

Shirley Kerchner
BIO / GEO / OISE / SBE

703-292-4819

skerchne@nsf.gov

Kayla Reid
BIO / GEO / OISE / SBE

(summer intern)

kayreid@nsf.gov

TI1 - SBIR/STTR Phase I only

Willis Phan

CISE/OIA

703-292-5156

thouze@nsf.gov

Travis Houze

703-292-4371

atorrett@nsf.gov

Staci Jenkins

(Branch "D")

CBET / EEC

Cartia Brown-Morgan

ENG / TIP Team Lead

wiphan@nsf.gov

Wendy Simmons

703-292-8607

dtraboin@nsf.gov

TIP-TI2

703-292-2264
liscott@nsf.gov

Lynda Kummelt

Vanessa Richardson
BIO / OISE Team Lead

703-292-4839

Termia Millard

Kim Bub

egebreme@nsf.gov

Angela Turner

BIO/GEO/OISE/SBE Branch Chief

703-292-4804
dcoates@nsf.gov

Deidre Coates

Jonathan Braxton

sjenkins@nsf.gov

Financial Staff Associate

703-292-5042

Senior Staff Associate

Austin Torretti

Lori Wiley
Senior Staff Associate

Pathways Student or Intern

effective 07/14/2024

DGA Management

Staff Associate

Supervisory Lead

Branch Chief

Team Lead

Grants Mgmt Specialist

Grant Support Specialist

IPA

Jamie H. French
DGA Division Director

703-292-8644
jhfrench@nsf.gov

Lisa Scott-Morring
Deputy Division Director

(Branch "B") (Branch "C")

vlrichar@nsf.gov

Mae Powell

Jason Madigan (Acting)
* CISE/OIA Branch Chief

703-292-4333
jmadigan@nsf.gov

CISE / OIA Team Lead

703-292-4445

jgosey@nsf.gov

703-292-4331
kbub@nsf.gov

Denisa Traboini
DGE (non-GRFP only) / EES

703-292-4916

IIS / OAC

703-292-8161

Tianay Robinson

DEB / MCB / OISE

Tracy Shields

TI2 - SBIR/STTR Phase II and 
all other programs in TIP-TI

GEO / SBE Team Lead

703-292-4583

wpowell@nsf.gov

703-292-7084
jbraxton@nsf.gov

703-292-7859

Malia Williams
ECCS / TIP-ITE, TF & TI1

cbrownmo@nsf.gov

CCF / OIA

Tamika Lloyd

703-292-8709

wsimmons@nsf.gov

703-292-2803

Mikki Slade

(detail positions)

703-292-2187

lfarrior@nsf.gov

703-292-4808

Aprile Roberson
MPS Team Lead

703-292-4841

aroberso@nsf.gov

dmartin@nsf.gov

Rashawn Farrior
EDU Team Lead

(Branch "A")

Denise Martin
EDU/MPS Branch Chief

lwiley@nsf.gov
703-292-8804

kclaibor@nsf.gov

703-292-2313

sglivens@nsf.gov

AGS / GEO / OCE

703-292-7074

703-292-7837703-292-7721

lkummelt@nsf.gov

tmillard@nsf.gov

703-292-7524

aturner@nsf.gov

EAR/OPP/RISE

DBI / EF / IOS

703-292-4882

tshields@nsf.gov

Sharon Glivens

AST / DMR

703-292-4444

DGE (GRFP only) / DRL

Khoren Claiborne
DUE

Jason Madigan
ENG/TIP Branch Chief

703-292-4333
jmadigan@nsf.gov

Jannele Gosey

* CISE/OIA Branch Chief position TBD

703-292-5329

pconyers@nsf.gov

Pamela Conyers
CHE / PHY

703-292-7046

DMS / OSI

malwilli@nsf.govtrobinso@nsf.govtnsmith@nsf.gov

703-292-2290

CNS

703-292-2622

mslade@nsf.gov tlloyd@nsf.gov

CMMI/EFMA

Tyffani Smith
BCS / NCSE / SES / SMA

Elizabeth Gebremedhin
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